## VALUE SFP Modul (Mini-GBIC) SX/LC, 1G/1.25G, Multimode, 850nm, max. 550m

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 21.99.3500 VALUE 21.99.3500 7630049632738





**ROLINE SFP module for network connections in Gigabit Ethernet networks with up to 550 m transmission distance.** 

- Mini-GBIC-Modul SX/LC, SFP, 1G
- For Multi Mode fibers
- Hot-swappable
- DDM: Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface
- Transmission Distance: 550m for MMF

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	Network Switches
Product type	Transceiver-Modul
Colour	silver
Quantity of ports	1
Gigabit Ethernet Ports Fibre	1
Operating temperature min.	0 °C

Operating temperature max.	70 °C
Storage temperature min.	-40 °C
Storage temperature max.	85 °C
Height	12 mm
Width	14 mm
Depth	57 mm
Weight	15 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.018 kg